
100+

$3.17 (C)

250+

$2.80 (C)

500+

$2.73 (C)

1,000+

$2.72 (C)

2,500+

$2.70 (C)

Product Size: 3.37” x 2.12” 
Print Area: 3.37” x 2.12” Front and Back
Production Time: 5 business days after artwork approval
Rush Production: Yes
Rush Production Time: 48 Hours or 24 Hour options 

wood nfc   Business Cards

Additional Finishes

PRICING

EXAMPLES

Sapele
Wood

INCLUDED

Decoration Pricing (Per Card): 
Full Color Printing 1-Side: INCLUDED
Full Color Printing 2-Sides: $0.19 (V)

Additional Pricing (Per Card): 

Clear Sleeves: $0.07 (V)
Black Sleeves: $0.38 (V)
White Sleeves: $0.38 (V)

• 1mm thick Sapele Wood
• FREE full color printing on one side
• FREE die-cut rounded corners
• FREE NFC 215 chip + encoding
• FREE expedited proofing service


